Advertising Space

998365 1 1 14400.00   14400.00   14400.00   9% 1296.00 9% 1296.00

Others1

Others2

Total 14400.00   14400.00   1296.00 1296.00

Total Invoice Value (In figure) 
Invoice Value (In Words)
Amount of Tax subject to Reverse Charges

Rs. 16992.00
Rupees Sixteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Two only

Payment Details ( Credit Card Payment )

Amount

Rs. 16992.00

E & O E
Priscilla Fernando F

Registered office: Second Floor, Campus 1A, No.143, RMZ Millennia Business Park, Dr.MGR Road, Kandanchavadi, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600096.

Website :www.sulekha.com CIN: